

City of Beaverton
BID TABULATION
 SW 153rd DRIVE PRV STATION IMPROVEMENTS – CIP 4134A
 Solicitation #3244-18B

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Trench Line Excavation, Inc - Corvallis, OR		Stettler Supply Company - Salem, OR		Oregon Underground, Inc. - Clackamas, OR	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Demobilization, Insurance and Bonding	LS	Lump Sum	24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	15,050.00	\$ 15,050.00	21,855.00	\$ 21,855.00
2	Foundation Over-excavation and Select Backfill Material	CY	6	100.00	\$ 600.00	325.00	\$ 1,950.00	100.00	\$ 600.00
3	Rock Excavation	CY	5	500.00	\$ 2,500.00	1,485.00	\$ 7,425.00	100.00	\$ 500.00
4	Sheeting/Shoring and Dewatering	LS	Lump Sum	9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	8,775.00	\$ 8,775.00	28,728.00	\$ 28,728.00
5	Traffic Control	LS	Lump Sum	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	23,860.00	\$ 23,860.00	5,685.00	\$ 5,685.00
6	Erosion Control	LS	Lump Sum	500.00	\$ 500.00	1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	4,730.00	\$ 4,730.00
7	Cut and Modify Existing Watermains: Cut existing piping as shown to install vaults and furnish and install buried Class 52 ductile iron water line piping as shown, including, but not limited to, excavation, pipe bedding, pipe zone and granular trench backfill per City Standard Detail No.300.	LS	Lump Sum	14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	14,945.00	\$ 14,945.00	4,850.00	\$ 4,850.00
8	Furnish and install buried cast or ductile iron fittings	LB	2,400	4.00	\$ 9,600.00	3.70	\$ 8,880.00	7.00	\$ 16,800.00
9	Furnish and install buried gate valves complete with valve box:								
a)	8-inch diameter, joints as shown	EA	2	1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	1,485.00	\$ 2,970.00	2,020.00	\$ 4,040.00
b)	12-inch diameter, joints as shown	EA	4	2,200.00	\$ 8,800.00	2,530.00	\$ 10,120.00	2,950.00	\$ 11,800.00
10	Collar thrust blocks on existing water lines per City Standard Detail No. 606.	EA	1	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	2,610.00	\$ 2,610.00	2,780.00	\$ 2,780.00
11	PRV Station – Vault and Mechanical: Furnish and install precast concrete vault including appurtenances, all piping, valving, flow meter, insulating joints, pipe penetration thrust blocks, and all other mechanical equipment and work as shown on mechanical drawings.	LS	Lump Sum	65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	56,765.00	\$ 56,765.00	86,672.00	\$ 86,672.00
12	PRV Station – Electrical and Control Work: Furnish and install electrical, instrumentation and control equipment including, but not limited to, above grade RTU and meter base, buried conduits, and all electrical, instrumentation, and control work shown on electrical and control drawings.	LS	Lump Sum	85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	76,695.00	\$ 76,695.00	87,431.00	\$ 87,431.00
13	Check Valve Station: Furnish and install precast concrete vault including appurtenances, all piping, valving, City furnished flow meter, insulating joints, and all other mechanical equipment as shown on the mechanical drawings.	LS	Lump Sum	38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	33,645.00	\$ 33,645.00	57,823.00	\$ 57,823.00
14	Concrete sidewalks, driveways and curb replacement/restoration:----								
a)	Concrete sidewalk and driveway up to 6-inches thick	SY	24	70.00	\$ 1,680.00	205.00	\$ 4,920.00	150.00	\$ 3,600.00
b)	Concrete curb and gutter removal and replacement	LF	15	320.00	\$ 4,800.00	405.00	\$ 6,075.00	100.00	\$ 1,500.00
15	General clean up and surface restoration other than concrete surface restoration, including final grading, mulching and hydroseeding.	LS	Lump Sum	4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	5,220.00	\$ 5,220.00	5,040.00	\$ 5,040.00
16	Extra Work as Authorized *	LS	Lump Sum	20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
GRAND TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$ 294,980.00		\$ 301,365.00		\$ 364,434.00